/ND/E TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
2017 INDIE MODELS IGH, 1, 2, 3, 3 FORMA, 4, 4 FORMA

\ INDIE GEARED INDIE IGH

Frame Sizes Available

Headset Type

SHIS

Upper Headset Diameter [mm]
Lower Headset Diameter [mm]
Lower Headset Stack [mm]

Fork Length (MAX)/Offset

BB Type/Width

OLD [mm]

Rear Axle Type

Front Axle Type

Rear Derailleur Hanger

Rear Brake Mount

FD clamp size [mm]

FD type

Seatpost Size [mm]

Seatpost Clamp size [mm]

Max Tire Size [mm]

Waterbottle mounts [Qty]

Fender Compatible

Rack Compatible

GIZMO Internal Cable Port [Qty]
GIZMO 5mm Cable Grommet [Qty]
GIZMO 4mm Cable Grommet [Qty]
GIZMO Cable Stop Grommet [Qty]
Rear Dropout Flip Inserts

GIZMO Cable Stop Grommet [Qty]
BB Cover [Qty]

Rear Derailleur Grommet [Qty]
Di2 Front Derailleur plug [Qty]
Fork Disc Cable Guide

Chain Catcher

Chainstay Protector

Rear Dropout Flip Chips

14.5, 16, 18, 20, 22
Internal

7544/28.6 | ZS44/30
44

44

3

405/45

BSA/68

135

QR 10mm

QR 10x100mm
959371-8-5

160 Post

31.8

Down Pull

27.2

31.8

45

2

Yes

Yes
959800-15-310 [2]
NA
959800-15-306 [1]
959800-15-308 [1]
NA
959800-15-308
959800-15-305
959800-15-303
959800-15-302

NA
959800-15-304
915600-002-2

NA

14.5, 16, 18, 20, 22
Internal

7544/28.6 | ZS44/30
44

44

3

405/45

BSA/68

Alfine 135

Nutted 10mm

QR 10x100mm

NA

160 Post

31.8

NA

27.2

31.8

45

2

Yes

Yes
959800-15-310 [2]
NA
959800-15-306 [2]

NA
959800-15-308
959800-15-305
959800-15-303
959800-15-302
959800-12-200
NA

NA

9569371-8-6

ADVENTURE
BEGINS

HERE.

NORCO
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